
Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

1  ITA - ITALY
 17 CAMPANA Giorgia  14.133  13.766  14.266  12.333  54.498 (2)
 18 FERRARI Vanessa  13.900  12.666  14.066  14.000  54.632 (1)
 19 GANDOLFI Chiara  13.700  13.400  12.866  39.966 (22)
 20 LENI Giulia  13.600  13.666  27.266 (25)
 21 PREZIOSA Elisabetta  14.000  13.366  13.633  40.999 (21)

 Total  42.033 (1)  41.132 (1)  41.732 (1)  40.499 (1) 165.396

2  FRA - FRANCE
 8 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira  13.666  12.366  12.066  12.700  50.798 (8)
 9 CANO Johanna  13.800  12.966  26.766 (26)
 10 CORMORECHE Manon  12.333  12.766  25.099 (27)
 11 PLESSIS Maelys  13.466  13.366  13.133  13.066  53.031 (7)
 12 SABATOU Valentine  13.633  13.133  13.600  13.433  53.799 (3)

 Total  41.099 (3)  39.465 (2)  39.066 (2)  39.265 (2) 158.895

3  GRE - GREECE
 13 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi  13.266  12.000   8.133  11.866  45.265 (17)
 14 MILLOUSI Vasiliki  13.500  13.400  13.833  13.000  53.733 (4)
 15 SIMOU Maria  12.833   8.866  11.466  12.233  45.398 (16)
 16 TRICHOPOULOU Maria  12.466  11.300  10.300  11.500  45.566 (15)

 Total  39.599 (5)  36.700 (3)  35.599 (3)  37.099 (4) 148.997

4  EGY - EGYPT
 2 ELSAYED Mai  12.500  12.266   9.800  12.100  46.666 (13)
 3 MAHMOUD Fadwa  14.600   8.800  11.133  34.533 (24)
 4 SHOKRY Farida  13.266  10.733  11.100  12.833  47.932 (10)
 5 TAMAN Nancy  14.033  10.900  12.266  12.500  49.699 (9)

 Total  41.899 (2)  33.899 (5)  34.499 (5)  37.433 (3) 147.730

5  TUR - TURKEY
 27 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su  13.366   9.766  10.033  11.700  44.865 (18)
 28 ASLAN Sema Fidel  13.300  10.666  11.566  11.166  46.698 (12)
 29 MUTLU Demet  13.700  10.300  10.800  12.566  47.366 (11)
 30 OZKAN Ozlem   9.766  13.133  22.899 (29)

 Total  40.366 (4)  30.732 (6)  35.499 (4)  35.432 (5) 142.029

6  SLO - SLOVENIA
 22 BELAK Teja  13.766  12.033  11.833  37.632 (23)
 23 GOLOB Sasa  10.700  13.000  23.700 (28)
 24 HORVAT Carmen Astrid  13.466  11.533  10.533  10.933  46.465 (14)
 25 KAMNIKAR Ivana  10.600  10.600 (30)
 26 RIBIC Tina  11.966   9.200   9.900  11.100  42.166 (20)

 Total  39.198 (6)  34.166 (4)  33.066 (6)  35.033 (6) 141.463
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Rank Bib NOC
Name

Total Ind.
Rank

INDIVIDUALS

 ESP - SPAIN
 6 POPA NEDELCU Roxana D.  15.033  13.033  11.766  13.333  53.165 (5)
 7 VARGAS MOTA Maria Paula  13.933  13.866  12.200  13.066  53.065 (6)

 CYP - CYPRUS
 1 ZANNETTOU Rafaella  13.300   8.833   9.833  11.700  43.666 (19)

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (non-counting) score

Legend:
Ind. Individual

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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Rank NOC Total  

1 ITA - ITALY  42.033 (1)  41.132 (1)  41.732 (1)  40.499 (1) 165.396

2 FRA - FRANCE  41.099 (3)  39.465 (2)  39.066 (2)  39.265 (2) 158.895

3 GRE - GREECE  39.599 (5)  36.700 (3)  35.599 (3)  37.099 (4) 148.997

4 EGY - EGYPT  41.899 (2)  33.899 (5)  34.499 (5)  37.433 (3) 147.730

5 TUR - TURKEY  40.366 (4)  30.732 (6)  35.499 (4)  35.432 (5) 142.029

6 SLO - SLOVENIA  39.198 (6)  34.166 (4)  33.066 (6)  35.033 (6) 141.463

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Total  

1 18 FERRARI Vanessa ITA  13.900  12.666  14.066  14.000  54.632 Q

2 17 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA  14.133  13.766  14.266  12.333  54.498 Q

3 12 SABATOU Valentine FRA  13.633  13.133  13.600  13.433  53.799 Q

4 14 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE  13.500  13.400  13.833  13.000  53.733 Q

5 6 POPA NEDELCU Roxana D. ESP  15.033  13.033  11.766  13.333  53.165 Q

6 7 VARGAS MOTA Maria Paula ESP  13.933  13.866  12.200  13.066  53.065 Q

7 11 PLESSIS Maelys FRA  13.466  13.366  13.133  13.066  53.031 Q

8 8 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA  13.666  12.366  12.066  12.700  50.798

9 5 TAMAN Nancy EGY  14.033  10.900  12.266  12.500  49.699 Q

10 4 SHOKRY Farida EGY  13.266  10.733  11.100  12.833  47.932 Q

11 29 MUTLU Demet TUR  13.700  10.300  10.800  12.566  47.366 Q

12 28 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR  13.300  10.666  11.566  11.166  46.698 Q

13 2 ELSAYED Mai EGY  12.500  12.266   9.800  12.100  46.666

14 24 HORVAT Carmen Astrid SLO  13.466  11.533  10.533  10.933  46.465 Q

15 16 TRICHOPOULOU Maria GRE  12.466  11.300  10.300  11.500  45.566 Q

16 15 SIMOU Maria GRE  12.833   8.866  11.466  12.233  45.398

17 13 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE  13.266  12.000   8.133  11.866  45.265

18 27 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su TUR  13.366   9.766  10.033  11.700  44.865

19 1 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP  13.300   8.833   9.833  11.700  43.666 Q

20 26 RIBIC Tina SLO  11.966   9.200   9.900  11.100  42.166 Q

21 21 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA  14.000  13.366  13.633  40.999

22 19 GANDOLFI Chiara ITA  13.700  13.400  12.866  39.966

23 22 BELAK Teja SLO  13.766  12.033  11.833  37.632

24 3 MAHMOUD Fadwa EGY  14.600   8.800  11.133  34.533

25 20 LENI Giulia ITA  13.600  13.666  27.266

26 9 CANO Johanna FRA  13.800  12.966  26.766

27 10 CORMORECHE Manon FRA  12.333  12.766  25.099

28 23 GOLOB Sasa SLO  10.700  13.000  23.700

29 30 OZKAN Ozlem TUR   9.766  13.133  22.899

30 25 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO  10.600  10.600

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:
Q Qualified for All-Around Final R Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault

D
Score

E
Score Pen.

Vault
Score Total  

1 3 MAHMOUD Fadwa EGY 1
2

  7.000
  5.200

  7.600
  8.833

 14.600
 14.033

 14.316 Q

2 22 BELAK Teja SLO 1
2

  5.300
  5.300

  8.566
  9.066

0.1  13.766
 14.366

 14.066 Q

3 5 TAMAN Nancy EGY 1
2

  5.000
  4.600

  9.033
  9.033

 14.033
 13.633

 13.833 Q

4 9 CANO Johanna FRA 1
2

  5.000
  4.600

  8.800
  8.700

 13.800
 13.300

 13.550 Q

5 29 MUTLU Demet TUR 1
2

  5.000
  4.600

  8.700
  8.733

 13.700
 13.333

 13.516 Q

6 20 LENI Giulia ITA 1
2

  5.000
  4.600

  8.600
  8.600

 13.600
 13.200

 13.400 Q

7 1 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP 1
2

  4.600
  4.000

  8.700
  8.700

 13.300
 12.700

 13.000 Q

8 26 RIBIC Tina SLO 1
2

  4.400
  4.200

  7.666
  8.500

0.1  11.966
 12.700

 12.333 Q

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's  Vault Final R Reserve for Women's  Vault Final

Vault

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

WOMEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

VAULT

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000

FRI 
21 JUN 2013
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score Pen. Total  

1 17 CAMPANA Giorgia ITA   5.900   8.366  14.266 Q
2 18 FERRARI Vanessa ITA   5.600   8.466  14.066 Q
3 14 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE   5.700   8.233 0.1  13.833 Q
4 12 SABATOU Valentine FRA   5.300   8.300  13.600 Q
5 19 GANDOLFI Chiara ITA   5.000   8.400  13.400
6 21 PREZIOSA Elisabetta ITA   5.900   7.466  13.366
7 30 OZKAN Ozlem TUR   5.000   8.133  13.133 Q
8 11 PLESSIS Maelys FRA   5.500   7.633  13.133 Q
9 10 CORMORECHE Manon FRA   5.000   7.333  12.333

10 5 TAMAN Nancy EGY   5.100   7.266 0.1  12.266 Q
11 7 VARGAS MOTA Maria Paula ESP   5.600   6.700 0.1  12.200 Q
12 8 BOUMEJMAJEN Mira FRA   4.900   7.166  12.066
13 22 BELAK Teja SLO   4.600   7.233  11.833 R
14 6 POPA NEDELCU Roxana D. ESP   5.500   6.266  11.766 R
15 28 ASLAN Sema Fidel TUR   4.700   6.866  11.566 R
16 15 SIMOU Maria GRE   4.900   6.666 0.1  11.466
17 3 MAHMOUD Fadwa EGY   4.000   7.133  11.133
18 4 SHOKRY Farida EGY   4.300   6.800  11.100
19 29 MUTLU Demet TUR   4.800   6.000  10.800
20 23 GOLOB Sasa SLO   5.200   5.500  10.700
21 24 HORVAT Carmen Astrid SLO   3.700   6.833  10.533
22 16 TRICHOPOULOU Maria GRE   4.300   6.000  10.300
23 27 ALPARSLAN Yagmur Su TUR   4.700   5.433 0.1  10.033
24 26 RIBIC Tina SLO   3.200   6.700   9.900
25 1 ZANNETTOU Rafaella CYP   4.500   5.333   9.833
26 2 ELSAYED Mai EGY   4.800   5.100 0.1   9.800
27 13 CHRISTOFILAKI Myropi GRE   4.300   3.833   8.133

Legend:
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Women's Beam Final R Reserve for Women's Beam Final

Beam

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

WOMEN´S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

BEAM

MERSIN GYMNASTICS HALL FOR 1000
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